Driftsbidrag:

1. Fast bidrag
2. Vandpris
3. Vandpris ra vand

4. Grgn statsafgift

Saerafgift:

Fgrste rykkergebyr

Anden rykkergebyr

Lukke- og genabnings gebyr:

Flytte gebyr:

Tilflyttergebyr:

Aflaesningsgebyr:

Garslev vandvaerk

Takstblad 2013

Alle priser er excl. Statsafgift og moms

675,00 kr.

3,90 kr.

3.40 kr.

6,13 kr.

100,00 kr.

100,00 kr.

1.550,00 kr.

300,00 kr.

300,00 kr.

300,00 kr.

Bestyrelsen

Garslev vandveerk



